Stoosschwinget, 11. Juni 2006

Statistik
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Seite 1

Fausch Stefan T**
Laimbacher Philipp S**
Camenzind Othmar S*
Rhyner Werner T*
Grab Martin S**
Kindig Edi S**
Laimbacher Philipp S**

Grab Martin S**
Dick Christian T**
Sporri Markus S*
Eugster Ruedi S*
Fausch Stefan T**
Graber Willi S*
Philipp Edi T**

Suter Heinz T*
Zaugg Thomas S**
Aeschbacher Jakob S*
Jann Ilvan T*
Odermatt Ruedi S**
Muller Bruno S**
Anderegg Simon S*

Laimbacher Philipp
Fausch Stefan T**
Bless Michael S*
Vonlaufen Alexander S*
Rohrer Gregor S**
Achermann Thomas S**
Fausch Stefan T**

Rhyner Werner T*
Masli Jonny S*
Siegenthaler Matthias S*
Fausch Stefan T**
Zurfluh Markus S*
Béhler Fritz S**

Sporri Markus S*

Siegenthaler Matthias
Dober Bruno T**
Rhyner Werner T*

Auf der Maur Armin S**
Schuler Christian S*
Camenzind Othmar S*
Ulrich Andreas S*

Dick Christian T**
Grab Martin S**
Diener Toni S*
Britschgi Melk S*
Kundig Edi S**
Schuler Philipp S*
Holdener Remo S**

* mit Kranz

57.50 *
9.00
10.00
9.75

9.75
10.00
9.00

57.50 *
10.00
9.75
10.00
8.75

9.00
10.00

57.25 *
10.00
10.00
10.00

8.75
8.75
9.75

56.75 *
9.00
10.00
10.00
8.75
10.00
9.00

56.75 *
10.00
10.00

8.50
9.75
8.75
9.75

56.75 *
9.75

8.50
10.00
9.00

9.75

9.75

56.50 *
8.50

9.75

9.75

8.75

9.75
10.00
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Holdener Reto S*
Schillig Alois S**
Barmettler Bruno S*
Miller Bruno S**
Bucher Thomas T*
Féhn Christian S*
Vonlaufen Alexander S*

Schuler Christian S*
Bdsch Daniel S*

Krebs Andreas S**
Philipp Edi T**
Siegenthaler Matthias S*
Biirki Christian S*
Wiithrich Markus S*

Graber Willi S*

Auf der Maur Armin S**
Schuler Philipp S*
Diethelm Michael S*
Dober Bruno T**

Grab Martin S**

Steiner Martin S*

Odermatt Ruedi S**
Busser Andy T*
Ulrich Andreas S*
Oester Thomas S*
Suter Heinz T**
Aeschbacher Jakob S*
Betschart Torsten S*

Rohrer Gregor S**
Biirki Christian S*
Besmer Kaspar S*
Signer Emil S*
Laimbacher Philipp S**
Steiner Martin S*
Camenzind Othmar S*

Kiindig Edi S**
Philipp Edi T**
Schaffroth Rolf S*
Mésli Jonny S*
Dick Christian T**
Fausch Stefan T**
Bless Michael S*

Bahler Fritz S**
Holdener Remo S**
Betschart Torsten S*
Iten Peter S*

Suter Daniel S*
Rhyner Werner T*
Reichlin Renato S*

56.50 *
8.75

9.75

8.50

9.75
10.00
9.75

56.50 *
9.75
9.75
9.75
9.00
8.50
9.75

56.25 *
8.75

9.00
10.00
9.75

9.00

9.75

56.25 *
8.75
10.00
10.00
8.75

9.75

9.00

56.25 *
8.75

9.75
10.00
8.75

9.00
10.00

56.25 *
9.00
10.00
10.00
8.75

8.50
10.00

56.00
9.75
8.75
8.75
10.00
8.75
10.00
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Burki Christian S*
Rohrer Gregor S**
Imhof Andi T*
Barmettler Bruno S*
Reichlin Renato S*
Schuler Christian S*
Schillig Alois S**

Miller Bruno S**
Krebs Andreas S**
Bésch Daniel S*
Holdener Reto S*
Bless Michael S*
Suter Heinz T**
Zaugg Thomas S**

Schillig Alois S**
Holdener Reto S*
Wiirmli Michael T*
Busser Andy T*
Fohn Christian S*
Krebs Andreas S**
Biirki Christian S*

Achermann Thomas
Ochsner Marcel S**
Reichlin Renato S*
Tschimperlin Ady S*
Nider6st Roland S*
Laimbacher Philipp S**
Iten Peter S*

Ulrich Andreas S*
Oester Thomas S*
Odermatt Ruedi S**
Kiser Ruedi T*
Anderegg Simon S*
Busser Andy T*
Siegenthaler Matthias S*

Zaugg Thomas S**
Suter Heinz T**
Fohn Christian S*
Dober Bruno T**
Tongi Thomas S*
Zurfluh Markus S*
Miller Bruno S**

Anderegg Simon S*
Tschumperlin Ady S*
Deck Martin S*
Ochsner Marcel S**
Ulrich Andreas S*
Dober Bruno T**
Suter Heinz T**

56.00
8.75
9.75
9.75
9.00
10.00
8.75

56.00
8.75
9.75
9.75
10.00
8.75
9.00

56.00
8.75
9.75
8.75
10.00
10.00
8.75

56.00
8.75
10.00
9.00
9.75
8.50
10.00

56.00
10.00
8.50
10.00
9.00
10.00
8.50

56.00
8.50
10.00
8.50
10.00
10.00
9.00

55.75
8.75
9.75
9.75
9.00
10.00
8.50
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Bdsch Daniel S*
Schuler Christian S*
Miiller Bruno S**
Hasler Kilian S*
Schelbert René 1 S*
Odermatt Sepp S*
Dober Bruno T**

Ochsner Marcel S**
Achermann Thomas S**
Bucher Thomas T*
Anderegg Simon S*
Wild Bernhard T*
Philipp Edi T**

Masli Jonny S*

Auf der Maur Armin S**
Graber Willi S*

von Deschwanden Erwin T*
Siegenthaler Matthias S*
Herger Patrick S*

Wirmli Michael T*
Schmid Reto S*

Diener Toni S*
Eugster Ruedi S*
Dick Christian T**
Odermatt Sepp S*
Bisser Andy T*
Ettlin Thomas T*
Aeschbacher Jakob S*

Jann lvan T*
Vonlaufen Alexander S*
Bisig Thomas T*

Suter Heinz T**
Tschumperlin Ady S*
Diethelm Albert S*
Zurfluh Markus S*

Krebs Andreas S**
Muller Bruno S**
Schuler Christian S*
Ettlin Thomas T*
Odermatt Sepp S*
Schillig Alois S**
Tongi Thomas S*

Philipp Edi T**
Kindig Edi S**
Kenel Herbert S*
Schuler Christian S*
Deck Martin S*
Ochsner Marcel S**
Grab Martin S**

* mit Kranz

55.75
8.50
8.75
8.75
9.75
10.00
10.00

55.75
8.75
10.00
8.50
10.00
8.50
10.00

55.50
8.75
9.00
8.50
9.75
9.75
9.75

55.50
9.75
8.50
9.75
8.75
9.00
9.75

55.50
9.00
10.00
8.50
8.50
9.75
9.75

55.50
8.75
8.50
10.00
9.75
8.50
10.00

55.50
9.00
9.75
8.50
9.75
10.00
8.50
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Steiner Martin S*
Gasser Peter T*

Busser Andy T*

von Deschwanden Erwin T*
Britschgi Melk S*

Rohrer Gregor S**

Graber Willi S*

Betschart Torsten S*
Fankhauser André S*
Bahler Fritz S**

Wild Bernhard T*
Signer Emil S*

Eugster Ruedi S*
Odermatt Ruedi S**

Camenzind Othmar S*
Wild Bernhard T*

Fausch Stefan T**

Gisler Bruno S*

Sporri Markus S*
Siegenthaler Matthias S*
Rohrer Gregor S**

Sporri Markus S*
Niderost Roland S*
Grab Martin S**
Bucher Thomas T*
Camenzind Othmar S*
Britschgi Melk S*
Rhyner Werner T*

Wathrich Markus S*
Deck Martin S*

Dober Bruno T**

Fohn Christian S*
Besmer Kaspar S*
Tschimperlin Ady S*
Schuler Christian S*

Bless Michael S*
Elsener Peter T*
Laimbacher Philipp S**
Suter Daniel S*

Miller Bruno S**
Schelbert Rolf S
Kindig Edi S**

Blsser Andy T*
Odermatt Ruedi S**
Steiner Martin S*
Schillig Alois S**
Diener Toni S*
Ulrich Andreas S*
Tschimperlin Ady S*

55.50
9.75
8.50
9.75
9.75
9.00
8.75

55.25
9.75
8.75
9.75
8.50
9.75
8.75

55.25
10.00
8.50
9.75
10.00
8.50
8.50

55.25
10.00
8.50
9.75
8.50
9.75
8.75

55.25
9.75
8.75
8.50
10.00
9.75
8.50

55.00
10.00
8.50
9.75
8.50
9.75
8.50

55.00
8.75
10.00
8.75
9.75
8.75
9.00
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Signer Emil S*
Barmettler Bruno S*
Theiler Beat S*
Rohrer Gregor S**
Betschart Torsten S*
Iten Peter S*

Ettlin Thomas T*

Tschumperlin Ady S*
Anderegg Simon S*

von Ah Fredy S*
Achermann Thomas S**
Jann lvan T*

Wathrich Markus S*
Bisser Andy T*

Ettlin Thomas T*
Reichlin Renato S*
Schniriger Urs S*
Krebs Andreas S**
Mésli Jonny S*
Diener Toni S*
Signer Emil S*

Holdener Remo S**
Bahler Fritz S**
Britschgi Melk S*
Keller Markus T*
Imhof Andi T*
Barmettler Bruno S*
Dick Christian T**

von Deschwanden
Schnuriger Urs S*

Auf der Maur Armin S**
Steiner Martin S*
Wiarmli Michael T*
Niderdst Roland S*
Schuler Philipp S*

Fankhauser André S*
Betschart Torsten S*
Herger Patrick S*
Diethelm Albert S*
Vonlaufen Alexander S*
Tongi Thomas S*
Schelbert Rolf S

Iten Peter S*

Schmid Reto S*

Gasser Peter T*

Bahler Fritz S**
Schaffroth Rolf S*
Signer Emil S*
Achermann Thomas S**

55.00
9.00
10.00
8.50
9.75
8.75
9.00

55.00
8.75
10.00
9.00
9.75
8.50
9.00

54.75
8.50
10.00
8.50
9.75
9.00
9.00

54.75
8.50
9.00
8.75
10.00
10.00
8.50

54.75
9.75
9.00
8.50
8.75
9.00
9.75

54.75
8.50
9.00
9.75
8.75
8.75
10.00

54.50
8.75
9.75
8.75
10.00
8.75
8.50
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Kiser Ruedi T*
Besmer Kaspar S*
Diethelm Albert S*
Ulrich Andreas S*
Theiler Beat S*
Kenel Herbert S*
Eugster Ruedi S*

Reichlin Renato S*
Ettlin Thomas T*
Achermann Thomas S**
Berchtold Christian S*
Biirki Christian S*
Vonlaufen Alexander S*
Bahler Fritz S**

Schmid Reto S*

Iten Peter S*

Diethelm Michael S*
Tongi Thomas S*
Ulrich Pirmin S*
Schniriger Urs S*

Auf der Maur Armin S**

Vonlaufen Alexander
Jann Ilvan T*

Schelbert René 1 S*
Laimbacher Philipp S**
Fankhauser André S*
Reichlin Renato S*
Holdener Reto S*

Warmli Michael T*
Schuler Philipp S*
Schillig Alois S**
Gasser Andreas 1 S*

von Deschwanden Erwin T*

Auf der Maur Armin S**
Kenel Herbert S*

Aeschbacher Jakob S*
Bisig Thomas T*

Suter Heinz T**

Ming Urs S*

Schelbert Rolf S

Odermatt Ruedi S**
Diener Toni S*

Barmettler Bruno S*
Signer Emil S*
Holdener Reto S*
Biirki Christian S*
Keller Markus T*
Holdener Remo S**
Féhn Christian S*

* mit Kranz

54.50
8.75
8.75
8.75
9.75
8.75
9.75

54.50
9.75
8.50
9.75
9.00
8.75
8.75

54.50
8.75
8.75
8.50
9.75
10.00
8.75

54.50
8.75
10.00
8.50
9.75
8.75
8.75

54.50
8.75
8.50
10.00
9.75
8.75
8.75

54.50
9.75
8.50
9.00
10.00
8.50
8.75

54.50
9.00
8.75
8.50
9.75
8.75
9.75
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Diethelm Albert S*
Gisler Bruno S*
Kiser Ruedi T*
Fankhauser André S*
Gasser Peter T*

Jann Ivan T*
Odermatt Sepp S*

Oester Thomas S*
Ulrich Andreas S*
Ulrich Pirmin S*
Odermatt Ruedi S**
Ming Urs S*

Besmer Kaspar S*
Niderost Roland S*

Téngi Thomas S*
Schelbert René 1 S*
Keller Markus T*
Schmid Reto S*
Zaugg Thomas S**
Fankhauser André S*
Krebs Andreas S**

Britschgi Melk S*
Haag Roman T*
Holdener Remo S**
Dick Christian T**
Steiner Martin S*
Sporri Markus S*
Besmer Kaspar S*

Dober Bruno T**
Siegenthaler Matthias S*
Waithrich Markus S*
Zaugg Thomas S**
Graber Willi S*
Anderegg Simon S*
Bosch Daniel S*

Mésli Jonny S*
Rhyner Werner T*
Durrer Niklaus T*
Kiindig Edi S**
Ettlin Thomas T*
Gasser Andreas 1 S*
Ochsner Marcel S**

Gasser Andreas 1 S*
Diethelm Michael S*
Suter Daniel S*

Warmli Michael T*
Hasler Kilian S*

Mésli Jonny S*
Schnuriger Urs S*

54.25
8.75
8.75
8.50
9.75
8.50
10.00

54.25
8.50
9.75
8.50
9.75
8.75
9.00

54.25
8.75
8.75
9.75
8.50
10.00
8.50

54.25
9.75
9.00
8.50
8.75
8.50
9.75

54.25
8.50
9.75
10.00
8.75
8.50
8.75

54.25
8.75
9.75
8.50
8.75
10.00
8.50

54.00
8.75
8.75
8.50
9.75
8.50
9.75
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Zurfluh Markus S*
Suter Daniel S*
Ké&mpf Alexander S*
Schaffroth Rolf S*
Rhyner Werner T*
Zaugg Thomas S**
Jann lvan T*

Fohn Christian S*
Odermatt Sepp S*
Zaugg Thomas S**
Wiithrich Markus S*
Schillig Alois S**
Holdener Reto S*
Barmettler Bruno S*

Kenel Herbert S*
Herger Patrick S*
Philipp Edi T**
Ké&mpf Alexander S*
Eugster Ruedi S*
Kiser Ruedi T*
Warmli Michael T*

Niderést Roland S*
Sporri Markus S*
Berchtold Christian S*
Theiler Beat S*
Achermann Thomas S**

von Deschwanden Erwin T*

Oester Thomas S*

Schuler Philipp S*
Wiarmli Michael T*
Graber Willi S*
Herger Patrick S*
Berchtold Christian S*
Dick Christian T**

von Deschwanden Erwin T*

Besmer Kaspar S*
Kiser Ruedi T*
Rohrer Gregor S**
von Ah Fredy S*
Withrich Markus S*
Oester Thomas S*
Britschgi Melk S*

Eugster Ruedi S*
Diener Toni S*
Baumgartner Felix S*
Grab Martin S**
Kenel Herbert S*
Betschart Torsten S*
Kiser Ruedi T*

54.00
8.75
10.00
9.75
8.50
8.50
8.50

54.00
9.75
8.50
9.75
8.75
8.75
8.50

53.75
10.00
8.50
8.75
9.00
8.75
8.75

53.75
8.50
9.00
9.75
8.50
9.00
9.00

53.75
9.00
9.00
8.75
10.00
8.50
8.50

53.25
8.75
8.50
10.00
8.50
8.75
8.75

53.25
8.75
10.00
8.50
9.00
8.50
8.50
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16. ¢ Schelbert Rolf S
0 Bucher Thomas T*
Haag Roman T*
Bisig Thomas T*
Aeschbacher Jakob S*
Bless Michael S*
Fankhauser André S*

oo oOo + !

a Schniriger Urs S*
von Deschwanden Erwin T*
Ettlin Thomas T*
Gasser Peter T*
Baumgartner Felix S*
Schmid Reto S*
Gasser Andreas 1 S*

co+ oo

b Odermatt Sepp S*
Fohn Christian S*
Elsener Peter T*
Diener Toni S*
Krebs Andreas S**
Bdsch Daniel S*
Diethelm Albert S*

cocooco+oX

Seite 4 * mit Kranz

53.25
8.50
8.75
10.00
8.50
8.75
8.75

52.75
8.50
8.75
8.75
9.75
8.50
8.50

52.75
8.75
9.75
8.50
8.75
8.50
8.50



